BAT54ADW/BAT54SDW/BAT54TW/BAT54DW
 1 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S4820
Rev.1.0,01-Dec-22
Schottky Barrier Diodes
Features

Rev.1.0,01-Dec-22
■ Ordering Information (Example)
PREFERED P/N
PACKING
CODE
UNIT WEIGHT(g)
MINIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs)
DELIVERY MODE
BAT54ADW F2 Approximate 0.009g 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54SDW F2 Approximate 0.009g 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54TW F2 Approximate 0.009g 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54DW F2 Approximate 0.009g 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
■SOT-363 Package Outline Dimensions
■SOT-363 Soldering Footprint
    Unit：mm
BAT54ADW/BAT54SDW/BAT54TW/BAT54DW
 5 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S4820
Rev.1.0,01-Dec-22